OISC GOLF
METRIX

AceRun |
No | |12 3/ 4/5|6/ 7] 8|9/10] 11 12 +- | Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1 | Ove Halseth -7 29

3
2 -3 33
3

w

2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2
2 | Havard Stavnesli 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4
3 | Asle Gjengstg 2 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 6

N

2
3
3 +6 42

AceRun | + 02.06.2024 12:57 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1247080
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1247080

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

2.3

2.7

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 03 4 s 6 7 8 o 10 i1 12 JTot QL
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

3
10

3.3
11

3 |27 27 | 27
9 3 4 5

2 2 1
3 2

AceRun | + 02.06.2024 12:57 (2)

3 4 2.7 | 2.7 | 34.7
8 12 6 7 -1.3
1 1 1 13

3 2 2 17
1 4

1

1 1

36%

47%

11%
3%
3%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1247080

